

Criminal Appeal. 8/22

Order No.6 -dated 19/8/23

The appellant files advocate hazira. The op no 1 and op no2 appeared in the case today. LCR has already been received and tagged with this record.

To 27/9/23 for hearing the appeal.

D /C by me

SD/- S. KUMAR

Addl. D J .Kalna

Sd/- S. Kumar

Add. Dist & Sessions Judge