

ORDER NO -07 dated 27/09/2023

Today the case is fixed for hearing . Both parties file advocate hajira. None moves the case . Hence the case is adjourned . To 12/12/23 for hearing the case .

D/C

ADJ Kalna

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge Kalna